... FIXED ROUTE SCHEDULE o2
— Y % z <
SMA RT Route Schedule Effective February 3, 2020 2 2 i
z O O |FSTREET AGuatccewter
<
F— — _TRANSIT RY BUS SCHEDULE °** ®
TEMPORARY B S RURTHERNOTICE X o
(208) 883-7747 EFFECT\VEN\AY 2,2022 ¢ MggIBngf!gNME ) MIDgII?ESgg}‘-’lvOOL
PARK Y auErs I } @D STREET
MOSCOW FAM MED z e D. ‘E'gﬁ?: o
UICKCARE 8 x CENTER PARK
A STREET E % E é E % % - = B STREET %
o WALMART &  ASTREET S 5 ES . 22 g é g w s
coonZ PALOUSE MALL T i g o o= z
WLE WINCO [ [ J [ > 2 ul < S T @FRsT £
x 5 5 I z
ES 4 STATE HWY 8 ¥ — = EAST CITY e
< P> < HALL CENTER PARK THIRD
Q ° ° » ° .
e o« BUS STOPS " UaRE. | HIGH SCHOOL DoGWO
Cowplex | uc 2 () e o
(®) Ride Free! = ——— T e
z CENTERS SEVENTH. 5
2 DAHO VebiaL  EIGHTH
Use this schedule for temporarily reduced 5 ‘e 3 “T w
services. Please visit the website, Facebook, UNIVERSITY UNIVERSITY g %
Twitter, or call for current information. OF IDAHO Z ﬁﬂiﬁﬁig ®
N MABELLE
®
For service interruption or closure advisories visit: TavLor S whre ||
[S1:ee o] Find us on glesmene A\-/\(D/ i
- % % 8 87;47 MARKETPLACE
Facebook s B 2 e
= :
www.smarttransit.org W @MoveSmartMoscow 7 z
WEST ROUTE (Green) Monday - Friday EAST ROUTE (Blue)
& 6:40 AM- 7:00 PM . &
& Saturday @ L
& & . < NI ¥ &
S o & & §10 AM- gRI] & & ¢ & ¢ &
N\ Q3 I & Y SN <O N & & > C
S & L & & & F ¥ e & &S
X > N ) (2 R N & X X D xS N
<& & N ® N R <@ & o «? Q}’b S <& ?S“
©O 0 6 © 0 © O 0 6 ¢ 060 6 o0
6:40 6:46 6:50 6:56  7:00AM 6:40 6:41 6:47 649  6:51 7:00 AM
7:10 715 721 724 T7:30 710 711 -- 717 719 T:21 7:30
740 746  7:50 - 7:56  8:00 740 741 -- TAT 749 751 8:00
8:10 815 821 824  8:30 IMPORTANT 8:10 811 -- 817 819 8:21 8:30
840 846 850 8:56  9:00 SCHEDULE ALERT! 840 841 844 849 851 853  9:00
9:10 915 921 924  9:30 . 910 91 -- 917 919  9:21 9:30
9:40 946  9:50 9:56  10:00 Mif;/fzd;(l)eZ:Z 940 941 944 949 951  9:53  10:00
10:10 - 1015 10:21 10:24 10:30 o et 10:10 1011 — 1017 10:19 10:21  10:30
10:40 10:46 10:50 10:56  11:00 10:40 10:41 1044 10:49 10:51 10:53 11:00
11:10 - 11:15 11:21 11:24  11:30 Weekday service will 11:10 11:11 1117 1119 11:21 11:30
. . . . operate normally
11:40  11:46 1150 - 1156  12:00PM [ SEiiiiiss 11:40  11:41  11:44 1149 11:51 1153 12:00 PM
12210 - 12115 1221 12:24 12:30 and at reduced level 12:10 12:11 - 1217 1219 12:21 12:30
12:40 12:46 12:50 -  12:56 1:00 = IOREE RIS 12:40 12:41 12:44 12:49 12:51 12353  1:00
1:10 1115 121 1:24 1:30 . 1:10 1:11 - 1:17 119 1.2 1:30
Saturday will
1:40 1:46  1:50 1:56  2:00 operate at 1:40 141 144 149 159 153 2:00
LR 240211 214 219 221 2:23  2:30
2:40 2:46  2:50 - 2:56  3:00 S
for Saturday 310 311 314 319 321 3:23  3:30
340 346 350 -~ 356 400 SEhEGUIS —
410 411 414 419 421 4:23 4:30
440 4:46 4:50 4:56  5:00
*Friendship Square stop 510 511 5:14  5:19  5:21  5:23  5:30
540 546 550~ 556 6:00 g uoiraee g
May through Oct 6:10 _6:11  6:14  6:19  6:21  6:23  6:30
6:40 6:46  6:50 6:56  7:00

Temporary Saturday

Reduced Schedule
SRl) Gy el = GRS S 810 811 814 819 821 823 830 AM
9:40  9:46  9:50 - 9:56  10:00 ; ; ; _ ; ; ;
10:40 10:46 10:50 -  10:56  11:00 9'_10 9'_11 9‘1_4 9‘_19 9'_21 9'_23 9'?0
0 T T 1% 12.00PM 10:10 _10:11 1014 10:19 1021 10:23 _10:30
240 1246 1250 — 1256 ‘00 1110 1141 1114 1149 1121 11:23 11330
: : : : : 12110 1241 12:14  12:19  12:21  12:23  12:30 PM
140 146 150 - 196 200 110 141 114 19 121 1:23 1330

University

SMART Transit is funded in partnership by: of|dah0

(1)



